Typical application
VC5V
VR5V / VR5U
M
A
B
VC5V
VR5V

L2
X-port at VC5V12 32
ORDERING CODE
Series
Size
Maximum pressure
Body
06 -  3/4” 08 - 1” 10-1¼” 12 - 1½”
3 - SAE-61 5000 psi (350 bar) Size 06 & 08
4000 psi (280 bar) Size 10
3000 psi (210 bar) Size 12
6 - SAE-62 6000 psi (420 bar) For all Sizes
1 -  with face seal, 2 - with face seal (for unloader application), SAE-61 only
3 - without face seal
VC5V    08  -   3 1     1  -   B     1
Seal class
Spring
1 - NBR (Standard)
(for special fluids
consult VELJAN)
0 = 7.1 psi (0.5 bar)
1 = 14.2 psi (1 bar) standard
2 = 28.4 psi (2 bar)
5 - Viton
Design letter
Installation
Dimensions
CHECK VALVES - FLANGED TYPE - Series VC5V-B
Series Nominal Size L1 L2 h1 h2 b1 d1 d2 d3 + 0.8 d4 weight
VC5VO6
VC5VO8
VC5V10
VC5V12
3/4”
1”
1¼”
1½ ”
SAE - 61
SAE - 61
SAE - 61
SAE - 61
SAE - 62
SAE - 62
SAE - 62
SAE - 62
48
60